19/04/2015

Nom

RUCHAUD
DAGUIN
RENEVEY
CHEVILLON
THOMAS
LEPRUN
CERTAIN
CLEMENCE
CHENO
CAPITAIN
CHARNAY
YOT
DURPOIX
JORDAN
COUTURIER
FOUTELET
NICOLAS
RADREAUX
VAXILLAIRE
DURIAUX
DECOENE
NIVOT
CANOU
BOISSERANC
TISSERAND
YOT

FAMY
CRETON
GOUARD
PISSOT
TRAPET
GEAY
DEGREMONT

CHAPUIS / BILLET

BORNEL
BLANCHOT
FORTE
PISSOT
BERTHAUT
NOBLE

PY

MERY
FEBVAY
MONIN

LE BRAS
SEGAY
MAGGIONI
RABIER
BRESSON
BUFFET
GENIES
SIMONNEAU
BOYAUX
POUTOUT
CHAPUIS
ROUMIER
LAFITE
FRANCOIS
SERAFIN
DUSSART
GUILLAUME
TORTOCHAUX
BELLEMAIN

Prénom
Régis
Jauffrey
Hugues
Eric
Sébastien
Timothé
Laurent
Nicolas
Cyril
Pierre-Francois
Théo
Bastien
Alain
David
Nicolas
Simon
Hervé
Frangois
Yann
Cyril
Thomas
Tanguy
Guillaume
Philippe
Sébastien
Emmanuel
Mathieu
Cédric
Denis
Clément
Vincent
Philippe
Clément
Luc / Jean Christophe
Lionel
Frédéric
Fabien
Frangois
Michel
Olivier
Pascal
Jean-Michel
Geoffrey
Eddy
Valentin
Rodolphe
Pascal
Maxime
Guillaume
Sylvain
Sébastien
Christophe
Sébastien
Julien
Gael
Christophe
Guillaume
Charles-Henri
Jean-Michel
Gérald
Thomas
Bertrand
Bertrand

Trophée de Gevrey Chambertin - 3 tours

Caté

30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
17-19
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29

Club

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
CICLO AUXERRE

SCO DIJON

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
VTT Gevrey Chambertin
CICLO AUXERRE

VC Nuiton

ASPTT DIJON

Vélo Club Pouilly en Auxois
VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Velo Club Laissac

CICLO AUXERRE

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
VTT Gevrey Chambertin
VTT Gevrey Chambertin

SCO DIJON

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
PS SEMUR

SCO DIJON

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Vélo Club Beaunois

Dijon Single Track

Velo Sport Dijonnais
CICLO AUXERRE

TEAM Mercurey

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
TEAM Mercurey

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
VC Nuiton

Dijon Single Track

SCO DIJON

Prodialog

Mirebeau Sport Cyclisme

Velo Sport Dijonnais

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Velo Sport Dijonnais

Vélo Club Ruffey les Echirey
Vélo Club Ruffey les Echirey

Velo Club Langrois
Dijon Single Track
CICLO AUXERRE

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
ASC St APO

Vélo Club Beaunois
Dijon Triathlon

Les Derailleurs

ASC St APO

SCO DIJON

Temps

01:33:40
01:33:41
01:33:57
01:34:05
01:35:59
01:36:28
01:37:21
01:37:26
01:37:34
01:39:11
01:40:57
01:40:58
01:40:58
01:40:59
01:41:54
01:43:01
01:44:06
01:45:01
01:46:06
01:46:39
01:47:10
01:47:20
01:47:23
01:48:18
01:48:24
01:48:55
01:49:14
01:50:25
01:51:56
01:52:08
01:52:20
01:52:36
01:52:41
01:53:18
01:53:29
01:53:52
01:55:08
01:56:15
01:56:53
01:56:55
01:58:36
01:58:45
01:59:44
02:03:55
02:04:23
02:06:25
02:06:26
02:06:34
02:08:28
02:09:18
02:13:39
02:14:00
02:17:03
02:17:47
02:19:14
02:21:06
02:25:38
02:26:53
02:28:07
02:28:08
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Classt
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20
12
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24
11

25
26
27
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Licence

UFOLEP
FFC
FSGT
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
FFC

FFC

FFC

FFC
UFOLEP
FFC

FFC
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
FFC

UFOLEP
UFOLEP
FFC
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
FFC

FSGT
FSGT
FFC
FSGT
UFOLEP
FSGT
UFOLEP
UFOLEP

FFTRI
FFC
FSGT
UFOLEP

FSGT

FFC
FSGT

UFOLEP
UFOLEP

FFC
FFTRI
FFC
FFC
FFCT
UFOLEP
FFTRI
FFCT
FFCT

UFOLEP

Abandon

Abandon



BONY
BOSONI
BUFFET
DUGAT
GOMEZ
LEMERDY
LOISY
NIVOT
STEBOUN

Cyril
Stéphane
Benoit
Jéréme
Augusto
Rodolphe
Jean
Tony
Julien

40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Vélo Club Pouilly en Auxois
VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Dijon Single Track

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
CICLO AUXERRE

Dijon Single Track

VTT Gevrey Chambertin
Dijon Single Track

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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UFOLEP
FFCT
FFC
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
FFC

FFC
UFOLEP
FFTRI

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon



19/04/2015
Nom

TRAPET
JEANNARD
JORDAN
DAGUIN
GIRARDOT
COLLADO
CHRIST
BOSONI
MORIN

Prénom

Arthur
Guillaume
Séverine
Deborah
Alice
Nicolas
Sarah
Arthur
Maxime

Sexe

M
M
=
=
=
M
=
M
M

Trophée de Gevrey Chambertin - 2 tours

Caté Club

17-19 VC Nuiton

17-19 Vélo Club Beaunois

Fem VTT Gevrey Chambertin

Fem CICLO AUXERRE

Fem Dijon Single Track

60 et + Asso Team Montbard Lantenay
Fem

17-19 Dijon Single Track

17-19 SCO DIJON

Classt
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Classt
Cat.

B W DB R W N FE NP

Licence

UFOLEP

UFOLEP
FFC
FFTRI
UFOLEP

FFC
FFC



19/04/2015 Trophée de Gevrey Chambertin - 1 tour

Classt

Nom Prénom Sexe Caté Club Temps Classt Cat. Licence
BONNEAU Lucas M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:35:29 1 1 FFC
BLANC Adrien M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:35:46 2 2 FFC
HATEM Justin M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:38:29 3 3 FFC
CHENO Julien M 15-16 Vélo Club Pou 00:39:56 4 4 FFC
LEGER Corentin M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:41:15 5 5 FFC
TORTOCHAUX Eliza F Jeune Fem 00:42:43 6 1
GIRAUD Mathias M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:42:53 7 6 FFC
BORNOT Romain M 15-16 SCO DIJON 00:45:25 8 7 FFC
ALEXANDRE Laura F Jeune Fem 00:52:03 9 2
LANAUD Louise-Marie F Jeune Fem 01:01:57 10 3



